
Name Title Email
Jessica Chapman Principal jessica.chapman@tsc.fl.edu
Patricia Pagozalski Assistant Principal patricia.pagozalski@tsc.fl.edu 
Matt Gregory Dean matthew.gregory1@tsc.fl.edu
Chiquita Lockwood School Resource Officer chiquita.lockwood@tsc.fl.edu
Melanie Larson Administrative Coordinator melanie.larson@tsc.fl.edu
Mary Lambert Bookkeeper mary.lambert@tsc.fl.edu
Allison Tackett Academic Coordinator allison.tackett@tsc.fl.edu
Christy Baldwin Science christy.baldwin@tsc.fl.edu
Sarah Chapman English sarah.chapman@tsc.fl.edu
Wendi Davis School Counselor /Office wendi.davis@tsc.fl.edu
Quashier Flood-Strouble School Counselor /Office quashier.flood@tsc.fl.edu
Marilynn Griffith Math marilynn.griffith@tsc.fl.edu
Danielle Henry ESE Teacher danielle.henry@tsc.fl.edu
Cynth Malbas Resource Teacher cynthcarines.malbas@tsc.fl.edu
Peejay Perez de Alejo Social Studies & Spanish pablo.perezdealejo@tsc.fl.edu
Julie Perry Science julie.perry@tsc.fl.edu
Katie Seitzinger Social Studies katie.seitzinger@tsc.fl.edu
Lindsay Shaw Reading Interventionist & HOPE Lindsay.Shaw@tsc.fl.edu
Bronwen West English bronwen.west@tsc.fl.edu
Javon Williams Math javon.williams@tsc.fl.edu
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